San Gabriel/Pomona

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

Fiscal Year 2018-2019

Regional Center by Language Page 1 of 4
For All Ages Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language) 41 $1,520,217 $1,853,619 $37,078 $45,210 82.0%
Other Sign Language 2 $19,047 $23,780 $9,523 $11,890 80.1%
English 10,831 $161,739,515 $194,863,244 $14,933 $17,991 83.0%
Armenian 13 $337,350 $376,553 $25,950 $28,966 89.6%
Somali 0
Swahili 0
Nigerian 0
Ambharic 1 $30,022 $39,703 $30,022 $39,703 75.6%
Aramaic / Chaldean 1 $2,297 $4,691 $2,297 $4,691 49.0%
French 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 -
Italian 0
Portuguese 2 $7,089 $10,075 $3,545 $5,037  70.4%
Spanish 3,432 $35,578,966 $43,818,485 $10,367 $12,768 81.2%
Other Latin 0
Cantonese Chinese 212 $1,922,623 $2,375,273 $9,069 $11,204 80.9%
Mandarin Chinese 303 $2,307,845 $3,008,418 $7,617 $9,929 76.7%
Japanese 8 $228,751 $266,573 $28,594 $33,322 85.8%
Viethamese 131 $1,157,061 $1,484,069 $8,833 $11,329 78.0%
Korean 66 $1,265,272 $1,640,182 $19,171 $24,851 77.1%
Laotian 2 $14,223 $17,163 $7,112 $8,582 82.9%
Cambodian 11 $29,329 $31,836 $2,666 $2,894 92.1%
Other Asian 18 $121,857 $155,045 $6,770 $8,614 78.6%
Dutch 0
German 0
Hmong 0
Thai 6 $50,646 $82,797 $8,441 $13,799 61.2%
Mien 0
Other Germanic 0
Hungarian 1 $27,533 $34,203 $27,533 $34,203 80.5%
Russian 2 $12,354 $13,290 $6,177 $6,645 93.0%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages 0
Samoan 0
Tagalog 59 $1,026,611 $1,176,983 $17,400 $19,949 87.2%
Guamanian 0
Other Pacific Island 0
Arabic 38 $409,758 $522,915 $10,783 $13,761 78.4%
Hebrew 1 $2,408 $2,783 $2,408 $2,783 86.5%
Farsi (Persian) 5 $121,202 $139,100 $24,240 $27,820 87.1%
Hindi (Northern India) 7 $56,121 $72,770 $8,017 $10,396  77.1%
Urdu (Pakistan India) 1 $5,190 $6,000 $5,190 $6,000 86.5%
Other Indo-Iranian Language 2 $22,777 $27,779 $11,389 $13,889 82.0%
Danish 1 $19,682 $23,780 $19,682 $23,780 82.8%
Norwegian 0
Swedish 0
Other Scandinavian 0
All Other Languages 14 $236,710 $256,133 $16,908 $18,295 92.4%

15,212 $208,272,454 $252,327,243 $13,691 $16,587 82.5%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



San Gabriel/Pomona
Regional Center

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive
Consumer

Language Count

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services
by Language

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2018-2019

Per Capita
Authorized
Services

Page 2 of 4

Utilized

ASL (American Sign Language) 1
Other Sign Language
English

Armenian

Somali

Swalhili

Nigerian

Ambharic

Aramaic / Chaldean
French

Italian

Portuguese
Spanish

Other Latin
Cantonese Chinese
Mandarin Chinese
Japanese
Vietnamese
Korean

Laotian

Cambodian

Other Asian

Dutch

German

Hmong

Thai

Mien

Other Germanic
Hungarian

Russian

Other Uralic-Slavic Languages
Samoan

Tagalog
Guamanian

Other Pacific Island
Arabic 1
Hebrew

Farsi (Persian)

Hindi (Northern India)

Urdu (Pakistan India)

Other Indo-Iranian Language
Danish

Norwegian

Swedish

Other Scandinavian

All Other Languages

o

N
w
00
[00]

O OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

640

B 0B
Ok O o

OO MNOOPFRPROOOPFRP,ROOOUNO-N

'

P OOOOFr,r OFr OO

$714

$13,705,166

$4,840
$4,308,210

$170,116
$428,517
$2,481
$125,711
$34,029

$1,328
$22,005

$1,466

$2,119

$6,529

$74,796

$4,473

$2,750

$8,466

$714

$19,462,446

$7,450
$5,940,386

$231,811
$567,383
$2,706
$184,198
$40,771

$1,498
$29,095

$2,233

$2,878

$13,792

$96,344

$5,647

$4,077

$10,437

$714

$5,739

$4,840
$6,732

$4,253
$4,983
$2,481
$8,381
$4,861

$664
$4,401

$1,466

$2,119

$3,265

$5,343

$4,473

$2,750

$8,466

$714

$8,150

$7,450
$9,282

$5,795
$6,597
$2,706
$12,280
$5,824

$749
$5,819

$2,233

$2,878

$6,896

$6,882

$5,647

$4,077

$10,437

100.0%

70.4%

65.0%
72.5%

73.4%
75.5%
91.7%
68.2%
83.5%

88.7%
75.6%

65.6%

73.6%

47.3%

77.6%

79.2%

67.4%

81.1%

Totals: 3,207

$18,903,716

$26,603,867

$5,895

$8,296

71.1%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



San Gabriel/Pomona

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

Fiscal Year 2018-2019

Regional Center by Language Page 3 of 4
For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language) 1 $7,630 $7,630 $7,630 $7,630 100.0%
Other Sign Language 0
English 4,066 $25,209,757 $34,211,616 $6,200 $8,414 73.7%
Armenian 4 $49,350 $54,289 $12,337 $13,572 90.9%
Somali 0
Swahili 0
Nigerian 0
Ambharic 1 $30,022 $39,703 $30,022 $39,703 75.6%
Aramaic / Chaldean 1 $2,297 $4,691 $2,297 $4,691 49.0%
French 0
Italian 0
Portuguese 1 $2,249 $2,624 $2,249 $2,624  85.7%
Spanish 1,545 $8,654,283 $11,107,020 $5,601 $7,189 77.9%
Other Latin 0
Cantonese Chinese 82 $471,574 $604,624 $5,751 $7,373 78.0%
Mandarin Chinese 130 $688,857 $972,404 $5,299 $7,480 70.8%
Japanese 1 $18,089 $24,582 $18,089 $24,582 73.6%
Viethamese 73 $271,823 $390,674 $3,724 $5,352 69.6%
Korean 24 $342,051 $566,328 $14,252 $23,597 60.4%
Laotian 1 $1,682 $1,835 $1,682 $1,835 91.7%
Cambodian 6 $9,175 $9,250 $1,529 $1,542 99.2%
Other Asian 4 $4,927 $13,914 $1,232 $3,479 35.4%
Dutch 0
German 0
Hmong 0
Thai 3 $28,865 $44,151 $9,622 $14,717 65.4%
Mien 0
Other Germanic 0
Hungarian 0
Russian 0
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages 0
Samoan 0
Tagalog 12 $53,543 $73,105 $4,462 $6,092 73.2%
Guamanian 0
Other Pacific Island 0
Arabic 18 $152,928 $213,756 $8,496 $11,875 71.5%
Hebrew 1 $2,408 $2,783 $2,408 $2,783 86.5%
Farsi (Persian) 1 $960 $960 $960 $960 100.0%
Hindi (Northern India) 3 $200 $200 $67 $67 100.0%
Urdu (Pakistan India) 1 $5,190 $6,000 $5,190 $6,000 86.5%
Other Indo-Iranian Language 0
Danish 0
Norwegian 0
Swedish 0
Other Scandinavian 0
All Other Languages 6 $9,739 $13,909 $1,623 $2,318  70.0%

Totals: 5,985 $36,017,601 $48,366,050 $6,018 $8,081 74.5%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



San Gabriel/Pomona

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

Fiscal Year 2018-2019

Regional Center by Language Page 4 of 4
For age 22 years and older Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language) 39 $1,511,873 $1,845,276 $38,766 $47,315  81.9%
Other Sign Language 2 $19,047 $23,780 $9,523 $11,890 80.1%
English 4,377 $122,824,591 $141,189,181 $28,061 $32,257 87.0%
Armenian 9 $288,000 $322,263 $32,000 $35,807 89.4%
Somali 0
Swahili 0
Nigerian 0
Ambharic 0
Aramaic / Chaldean 0
French 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 -
Italian 0
Portuguese 0
Spanish 1,247 $22,616,472 $26,771,080 $18,137 $21,468 84.5%
Other Latin 0
Cantonese Chinese 90 $1,280,933 $1,538,838 $14,233 $17,098 83.2%
Mandarin Chinese 87 $1,190,471 $1,468,631 $13,684 $16,881 81.1%
Japanese 6 $208,181 $239,286 $34,697 $39,881 87.0%
Viethamese 43 $759,526 $909,197 $17,663 $21,144 83.5%
Korean 35 $889,192 $1,033,083 $25,405 $29,517 86.1%
Laotian 1 $12,542 $15,329 $12,542 $15,329 81.8%
Cambodian 3 $18,826 $21,088 $6,275 $7,029 89.3%
Other Asian 9 $94,924 $112,036 $10,547 $12,448 84.7%
Dutch 0
German 0
Hmong 0
Thai 2 $20,316 $36,412 $10,158 $18,206 55.8%
Mien 0
Other Germanic 0
Hungarian 1 $27,533 $34,203 $27,533 $34,203 80.5%
Russian 1 $10,235 $10,413 $10,235 $10,413 98.3%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages 0
Samoan 0
Tagalog 45 $966,539 $1,090,087 $21,479 $24,224  88.7%
Guamanian 0
Other Pacific Island 0
Arabic 6 $182,033 $212,814 $30,339 $35,469 85.5%
Hebrew 0
Farsi (Persian) 4 $120,241 $138,140 $30,060 $34,535 87.0%
Hindi (Northern India) 3 $51,448 $66,924 $17,149 $22,308 76.9%
Urdu (Pakistan India) 0
Other Indo-Iranian Language 1 $20,027 $23,701 $20,027 $23,701 84.5%
Danish 1 $19,682 $23,780 $19,682 $23,780 82.8%
Norwegian 0
Swedish 0
Other Scandinavian 0
All Other Languages 7 $218,505 $231,787 $31,215 $33,112 94.3%

6,020 $153,351,136 $177,357,326 $25,474 $29,461 86.5%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



