Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2018-2019 Page 1 of 4

For All Ages	c	Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
ACL (American Sign Language	.\	41					82.0%
ASL (American Sign Language Other Sign Language	;)	2	\$1,520,217 \$19,047	\$1,853,619 \$23,780	\$37,078 \$9,523	\$45,210 \$11,890	80.1%
			· ·		•	•	83.0%
English Armenian		10,831 13	\$161,739,515 \$337,350	\$194,863,244 \$376,553	\$14,933	\$17,991	89.6%
Somali		0	φοο <i>1</i> ,500	φ370,333	\$25,950	\$28,966	09.076
Swahili		0					
Nigerian		0					
Amharic		1	\$30,022	\$39,703	\$30,022	\$39,703	75.6%
Arimanc Aramaic / Chaldean		1	\$2,297	\$4,691	\$2,297	\$4,691	49.0%
			\$0		\$2,297	\$4,091	49.0%
French Italian		1	ΦО	\$0	Φ0	ΦΟ	-
		0 2	¢7,000	¢10.075	CO E 4 E	የ ደ ሰንፖ	70.4%
Portuguese			\$7,089 \$35,578,966	\$10,075 \$43,818,485	\$3,545	\$5,037 \$12,768	81.2%
Spanish Other Latin		3,432 0	φ35,576,966	Φ43,010,40 3	\$10,367	\$12,700	01.270
Cantonese Chinese		212	¢4 000 600	¢0 075 070	\$9,069	¢11.201	90.00/
Mandarin Chinese		303	\$1,922,623 \$2,307,845	\$2,375,273	\$9,069 \$7,617	\$11,204 \$9,929	80.9% 76.7%
		8	\$228,751	\$3,008,418 \$266,573	•	\$33,322	85.8%
Japanese Vietnamese		131	\$1,157,061	\$1,484,069	\$28,594 \$8,833	\$11,329	78.0%
				\$1,464,069	•		77.1%
Korean Laotian		66 2	\$1,265,272 \$14,223		\$19,171 \$7,112	\$24,851 \$8,582	82.9%
Cambodian		11	\$29,329	\$17,163	\$7,112		92.1%
Other Asian		18		\$31,836 \$155,045	\$2,666 \$6,770	\$2,894 \$9,614	78.6%
Dutch		0	\$121,857	\$155,045	φ0,770	\$8,614	70.076
		0					
German		0					
Hmong Thai		6	\$50,646	\$82,797	\$8,441	\$13,799	61.2%
Mien		0	φ50,040	φο2,797	φ0,441	φ13,799	01.2/0
Other Germanic		0					
			\$27,533	\$34,203	\$27,533	\$34,203	80.5%
Hungarian Russian		1	\$27,533 \$12,354	\$13,290	\$6,177	\$6,645	93.0%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages		0	\$12,304	\$13,290	ФО, 177	φ0,043	93.0%
Samoan		0					
		~	¢1 026 611	¢1 176 002	¢17 400	¢10.040	87.2%
Tagalog Guamanian		59 0	\$1,026,611	\$1,176,983	\$17,400	\$19,949	01.270
Other Pacific Island		0					
			¢400.750	\$500.045	¢40.700	¢12.761	70 40/
Arabic Hebrew		38	\$409,758	\$522,915	\$10,783	\$13,761	78.4%
		1 5	\$2,408 \$121,202	\$2,783 \$139,100	\$2,408	\$2,783	86.5% 87.1%
Farsi (Persian)		7	\$56,121	\$72,770	\$24,240 \$8,017	\$27,820	77.1%
Hindi (Northern India)						\$10,396	
Urdu (Pakistan India)		1	\$5,190 \$22,777	\$6,000 \$27,779	\$5,190 \$11,390	\$6,000 \$13,880	86.5%
Other Indo-Iranian Language		2	\$22,777 \$10,682		\$11,389 \$10,683	\$13,889 \$23,780	82.0%
Danish		1	\$19,682	\$23,780	\$19,682	\$23,780	82.8%
Norwegian		0					
Swedish Other Seendingvion		0					
Other Scandinavian		0	¢006 740	¢256 422	¢16 000	¢10 00E	02 40/
All Other Languages		14	\$236,710	\$256,133	\$16,908	\$18,295	92.4%
	Totals:	15,212	\$208,272,454	\$252,327,243	\$13,691	\$16,587	82.5%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2018-2019 Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclus		onsumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language)		1	\$714	\$714	\$714	\$714	100.0%
Other Sign Language		0	·		·	·	
English		2,388	\$13,705,166	\$19,462,446	\$5,739	\$8,150	70.4%
Armenian		0					
Somali		0					
Swahili		0					
Nigerian		0					
Amharic		0					
Aramaic / Chaldean		0					
French		0					
Italian		0					
Portuguese		1	\$4,840	\$7,450	\$4,840	\$7,450	65.0%
Spanish		640	\$4,308,210	\$5,940,386	\$6,732	\$9,282	72.5%
Other Latin		0	+ ,===,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, -, -	
Cantonese Chinese		40	\$170,116	\$231,811	\$4,253	\$5,795	73.4%
Mandarin Chinese		86	\$428,517	\$567,383	\$4,983	\$6,597	75.5%
Japanese		1	\$2,481	\$2,706	\$2,481	\$2,706	91.7%
Vietnamese		15	\$125,711	\$184,198	\$8,381	\$12,280	68.2%
Korean		7	\$34,029	\$40,771	\$4,861	\$5,824	83.5%
Laotian		0	ψο 1,020	Ψ.0,	Ψ.,σσ.	Ψο,οΣ .	00.070
Cambodian		2	\$1,328	\$1,498	\$664	\$749	88.7%
Other Asian		5	\$22,005	\$29,095	\$4,401	\$5,819	75.6%
Dutch		0	Ψ==,σσσ	Ψ=0,000	Ψ.,.σ.	ψο,σ.σ	. 0.070
German		0					
Hmong		0					
Thai		1	\$1,466	\$2,233	\$1,466	\$2,233	65.6%
Mien		0	ψ1,100	ΨΞ,Ξ00	ψ1,100	Ψ2,200	00.070
Other Germanic		0					
Hungarian		0					
Russian		1	\$2,119	\$2,878	\$2,119	\$2,878	73.6%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages		0	Ψ2,110	Ψ2,010	Ψ2,110	Ψ2,010	70.070
Samoan		0					
Tagalog		2	\$6,529	\$13,792	\$3,265	\$6,896	47.3%
Guamanian		0	ψ0,020	Ψ10,702	ψ5,205	ψ0,030	47.570
Other Pacific Island		0					
Arabic		14	\$74,796	\$96,344	\$5,343	\$6,882	77.6%
Hebrew		0	Ψ1 4,1 50	ψυσ,υττ	ψυ,υ-τυ	ψ0,002	11.070
Farsi (Persian)		0					
Hindi (Northern India)		1	\$4,473	\$5,647	\$4,473	\$5,647	79.2%
Urdu (Pakistan India)		0	Ψ+,+13	ψ5,047	ψ4,473	ψ5,047	13.270
Other Indo-Iranian Language		1	\$2,750	\$4,077	\$2,750	\$4,077	67.4%
Danish		0	φ2,130	Ψ4,077	ΨΖ,1 30	Ψ+,077	07.470
Norwegian		0					
Swedish		0					
Other Scandinavian		0					
All Other Languages		1	\$8,466	\$10,437	\$8,466	\$10,437	81.1%
-	Totals:						
	Totals:	3,207	\$18,903,716	\$26,603,867	\$5,895	\$8,296	71.1%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2018-2019 Page 3 of 4

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive Consumer			Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	
Language	`	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language	!)	1	\$7,630	\$7,630	\$7,630	\$7,630	100.0%
Other Sign Language		0	*	***		00.444	
English		4,066	\$25,209,757	\$34,211,616	\$6,200	\$8,414	73.7%
Armenian		4	\$49,350	\$54,289	\$12,337	\$13,572	90.9%
Somali		0					
Swahili		0					
Nigerian		0	4	*	^	*	
Amharic		1	\$30,022	\$39,703	\$30,022	\$39,703	75.6%
Aramaic / Chaldean		1	\$2,297	\$4,691	\$2,297	\$4,691	49.0%
French		0					
Italian		0	•				
Portuguese		1	\$2,249	\$2,624	\$2,249	\$2,624	85.7%
Spanish		1,545	\$8,654,283	\$11,107,020	\$5,601	\$7,189	77.9%
Other Latin		0	.		•		
Cantonese Chinese		82	\$471,574	\$604,624	\$5,751	\$7,373	78.0%
Mandarin Chinese		130	\$688,857	\$972,404	\$5,299	\$7,480	70.8%
Japanese		1	\$18,089	\$24,582	\$18,089	\$24,582	73.6%
Vietnamese		73	\$271,823	\$390,674	\$3,724	\$5,352	69.6%
Korean		24	\$342,051	\$566,328	\$14,252	\$23,597	60.4%
Laotian		1	\$1,682	\$1,835	\$1,682	\$1,835	91.7%
Cambodian		6	\$9,175	\$9,250	\$1,529	\$1,542	99.2%
Other Asian		4	\$4,927	\$13,914	\$1,232	\$3,479	35.4%
Dutch		0					
German		0					
Hmong		0					
Thai		3	\$28,865	\$44,151	\$9,622	\$14,717	65.4%
Mien		0					
Other Germanic		0					
Hungarian		0					
Russian		0					
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages		0					
Samoan		0					
Tagalog		12	\$53,543	\$73,105	\$4,462	\$6,092	73.2%
Guamanian		0					
Other Pacific Island		0					
Arabic		18	\$152,928	\$213,756	\$8,496	\$11,875	71.5%
Hebrew		1	\$2,408	\$2,783	\$2,408	\$2,783	86.5%
Farsi (Persian)		1	\$960	\$960	\$960	\$960	100.0%
Hindi (Northern India)		3	\$200	\$200	\$67	\$67	100.0%
Urdu (Pakistan India)		1	\$5,190	\$6,000	\$5,190	\$6,000	86.5%
Other Indo-Iranian Language		0					
Danish		0					
Norwegian		0					
Swedish		0					
Other Scandinavian		0					
All Other Languages		6	\$9,739	\$13,909	\$1,623	\$2,318	70.0%
	Totals:	5,985	\$36,017,601	\$48,366,050	\$6,018	\$8,081	74.5%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2018-2019 Page 4 of 4

For age 22 years and older				Total		Per Capita	
Language	C	onsumer Count	Total Expenditures	Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language	!)	39	\$1,511,873	\$1,845,276	\$38,766	\$47,315	81.9%
Other Sign Language		2	\$19,047	\$23,780	\$9,523	\$11,890	80.1%
English		4,377	\$122,824,591	\$141,189,181	\$28,061	\$32,257	87.0%
Armenian		9	\$288,000	\$322,263	\$32,000	\$35,807	89.4%
Somali		0	,	. ,	,	. ,	
Swahili		0					
Nigerian		0					
Amharic		0					
Aramaic / Chaldean		0					
French		1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	_
Italian		0	Ψ	Ψ	Ψ	Ψ	
Portuguese		0					
Spanish		1,247	\$22,616,472	\$26,771,080	\$18,137	\$21,468	84.5%
Other Latin		0	ΨΖΖ,ΟΤΟ, ΞΤΖ	Ψ20,771,000	ψ10,107	Ψ21,400	04.070
Cantonese Chinese		90	\$1,280,933	\$1,538,838	\$14,233	\$17,098	83.2%
Mandarin Chinese		87	\$1,190,471	\$1,468,631	\$13,684	\$16,881	81.1%
		6	\$208,181	\$239,286	\$34,697	\$39,881	87.0%
Japanese Vietnamese		43			\$17,663		83.5%
			\$759,526	\$909,197		\$21,144	
Korean		35	\$889,192	\$1,033,083	\$25,405	\$29,517	86.1%
Laotian		1	\$12,542	\$15,329	\$12,542	\$15,329	81.8%
Cambodian		3	\$18,826	\$21,088	\$6,275	\$7,029	89.3%
Other Asian		9	\$94,924	\$112,036	\$10,547	\$12,448	84.7%
Dutch		0					
German		0					
Hmong		0					
Thai		2	\$20,316	\$36,412	\$10,158	\$18,206	55.8%
Mien		0					
Other Germanic		0					
Hungarian		1	\$27,533	\$34,203	\$27,533	\$34,203	80.5%
Russian		1	\$10,235	\$10,413	\$10,235	\$10,413	98.3%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages		0					
Samoan		0					
Tagalog		45	\$966,539	\$1,090,087	\$21,479	\$24,224	88.7%
Guamanian		0					
Other Pacific Island		0					
Arabic		6	\$182,033	\$212,814	\$30,339	\$35,469	85.5%
Hebrew		0					
Farsi (Persian)		4	\$120,241	\$138,140	\$30,060	\$34,535	87.0%
Hindi (Northern India)		3	\$51,448	\$66,924	\$17,149	\$22,308	76.9%
Urdu (Pakistan India)		0					
Other Indo-Iranian Language		1	\$20,027	\$23,701	\$20,027	\$23,701	84.5%
Danish		1	\$19,682	\$23,780	\$19,682	\$23,780	82.8%
Norwegian		0	÷ · · · , · · · –	7=2,: 30	,	, ,,,,,,	
Swedish		0					
Other Scandinavian		0					
All Other Languages		7	\$218,505	\$231,787	\$31,215	\$33,112	94.3%
5 5	Totals:	6,020	\$153,351,136	\$177,357,326	\$25,474	\$29,461	86.5%